
U N I T Y  P A R K     T U E S D A Y S     M A Y  2 7 - A U G U S T  2 6

FOODIE TUESDAYS
10:30 a.m.
to
2:30 p.m.
Unity Park

Watercolor Painting
June 3
9 a.m.

Pre-register at the ACOA.

FRIDAY, JUNE 20
8 AM - 3 PM

810 Lincolnway, La Porte

20% OF ALL SALES
GOES TO ACOA!

 M O V I E S  I N
T H E  P A R K

June Vendors:
6/3 Papa Farm Pizza

6/10 Smothered & Covered Fries
6/17 Big Mike’s

6/24 Fat Guys Fries

J
U
N
E

WELCOME
NEW MEMBERS

JULIE ADAMS
BARBARA BUSSIE
ELAINE MARTIN
NADINA DUNK

Happy Birthday
6/10
6/10
6/13
6/14
6/19
6/21
6/25
6/25
6/28

JUDY BUSH
THERESA DZOGA-BORG
SCOTT ARCHAMBAULT
BARBIE BORKOWSKI
DONALD PICKARD
ALICE HALL
RON SCHAFER
RICHARD TAYLOR
ISABEL SHERIDAN

Friday, June 6

I T ’ S  T I M E  F O R

Fox Park
SHOWING AT

M o v i e s  s t a r t  a r o u n d
8 : 1 5  P . M .  ( o r  d u s k )

Join us again on Friday,
June 27 at Kesling

Shelter #4 

June 12 at 10:30 a.m.
Outsmarting Scammers:

A Seniors Guide to Staying Safe
We encourage all seniors to attend this program.

You will learn strategies for protecting
your personal information, managing unsolicited

communications and how to verify legitimate
requests.


